
West Palm Beach Fishing Club
Tracy Schneider Memorial Trophy Winners

 (most sailfish release points)

1994.................... Nick Smith..................................11,400 pts.
1995.................... Nick Smith..................................17,000 pts.
1996.................... Nick Smith..................................12,700 pts.
1997.................... Nick Smith..................................15,100 pts.
1998.................... Charles W. Brashears.................. 5,100 pts.
1999.................... Peter Michalczyn.......................... 3,500 pts.
2000.................... Nick Smith................................... 8,700 pts.
2001.................... Richard Jeck................................ 3,900 pts.
2002.................... Jim Gill…………………………………9,100 pts.
2003………………..Scott Lund…………………………….2,800 pts.
2004………………..Richard Jeck ……………………….13,300 pts.
2005………………..Michael Barry.……………………….3,400 pts.
2006………………..Mark Wodlinger …………………….6,700 pts.
2007………………..Molly Fleming………………………...2,100 pts.
2008.................... Rob Ruwitch................................ 3,100 pts.
2009.................... John Samuels.............................. 4,700 pts.
2010.................... Mark Wodlinger..........................13,400 pts.
2011.................... Mike Samuels.............................. 5,000 pts.
2012.................... Dawn Samuels............................. 5,700 pts.
2013.................... Susan McCart.............................. 5,100 pts.
2014.................... Lachlan Cheatham....................... 2,800 pts.
2015.................... Mike Simko.................................. 2,500 pts.
2016.................... Jacob Lepera..............................11,600 pts.
2017.................... Skylar Vallancourt....................... 2,900 pts.
2018.................... Luke Lulfs................................... 6,300 pts.
2019.................... Jacob Lepera............................... 3,500 pts.
2020.................... Dawn Samuels............................. 4,500 pts.
2021.................... Bill Sabayrac............................... 5,400 pts.
2022.................... Ryan Davis.................................. 5,400 pts.
2023.................... Tommy Twyford........................... 4,400 pts.
2024.................... Alex Hausman............................. 2,900 pts.
2025.................... Shelby Callison............................ 8,200 pts.


